Seven-Digit Addition (P)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.
5646 082 7564 480
+ 3243901 + 2320511
2087235 3884274
+ 4 802 002 + 6103611
2826684 1420607
+ 1003 200 + 3219392
1377774 2558122
+ 4102021 + 7420716
2575821 3662661
+ 6421062 + 2131101

Score:

8168758
+ 1811 200

1827615
+ 3151214

1632186
+ 4 000 700

6071176
+ 2817303

8546470
+ 1212428
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